

## SEC/26/2022-2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange plaza, 5th floor Bandra-kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: KALYANKJIL** 

## June 07, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 543278

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Investors Meetings.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you about the schedule of Investors Meetings.

Date	Investor Details
7th June 2022	Adity Brila
7th June 2022	IDBI Capital
7th June 2022	Antique Broking
7th June 2022	Elara Capital
7th June 2022	Dolat Capital
7th June 2022	Philip Capital
7th June 2022	Incred Capital
7th June 2022	Edelweiss Securities
7th June 2022	Macquarie
7th June 2022	DAM Capital
7th June 2022	UBS
7th June 2022	HSBC
7th June 2022	Centrum Capital
7th June 2022	Ambit Capital



## Kalyan Jewellers India Limited

Corporate Office -TC-32/204/2, Sitaram Mill Road, Punkunnam, Thrissur, Kerala – 680 002 CIN - L36911KL2009PLC024641 T -0487 2437333 Email – compliance@kalyanjewellers.net WWW.KALYANJEWELLERS.NET



Date	Investor Details
8th June 2022	Abakkus Asset Managers
8th June 2022	ASK Investments
8th June 2022	Dymon Asia
8th June 2022	Entrust Capital
8th June 2022	GMO Emerging Markets
8th June 2022	I Wealth India
8th June 2022	Lucky Investments Managers
8th June 2022	Quantum MF
8th June 2022	Club Millionaire Financial Services Private Limited
8th June 2022	Kroma Capital
8th June 2022	MOSL Group
8th June 2022	Pinpoint Capital
8th June 2022	Renaissance Investment Managers
8th June 2022	Trust Group
8th June 2022	Varanium Capital Advisors Private Limited
8th June 2022	Ashmore Investment Advisors

*Note:* The above meeting schedule is subject to change. Change may happen due to exigencies on the part of the Company and or the Investors.

We request you to kindly take the aforesaid information on record and disseminate the same on your respective websites.

Thanking You.

.sh

Jishnu RG Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



## Kalyan Jewellers India Limited

Corporate Office -TC-32/204/2, Sitaram Mill Road, Punkunnam, Thrissur, Kerala – 680 002 CIN - L36911KL2009PLC024641 T -0487 2437333 Email – compliance@kalyanjewellers.net WWW.KALYANJEWELLERS.NET